FEATURES
   World’s lightest POC — 1.75 lb (0.8 kg)
   Unique UltraSense technology
   Most wearable POC
   FAA-approved for on-board, in-flight use
   Operate on rechargeable battery or AC/DC power supply
   Optional AirBelt
Easy to Use, Lightest Weight Portable Oxygen

**Catalog Numbers reflect US English Part Numbers, for language-specific part numbers please contact Customer Service.
CliniCians     Patients     HOmeCare
Ordering Information
FocusTM
Portable Oxygen Concentrator with UltraSense™
Setting  A 2 pulse setting
Oxygen Concentration* 90% oxygen +5.5/-3%
Dimensions  6.4 in. H x 4.8 in. W x 2.5 in. D (16.4 cm H x 12.2 cm W x 6.1 cm D)
Weight  1.75 lb (0.8 kg) — Focus unit; .53 lb (0.2 kg) — per battery (2 included); 1.8 lb (0.8 kg) — optional AirBelt
Power Universal Power Supply, 100-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz; 11-16 VDC; Rechargeable, lithium battery
Battery Duration 3 hours — 1.5 hours per battery (2 included)
Recharge Time 4 hours
(Optional) AirBelt Duration  An additional 4 hours; 7 hours total with external batteries and AirBelt
Recharge Time 3 hours
Battery Cycle Life Approximately 300 cycles, then 80% capacity or below
Warm-up Time  2 minutes
Audible Alarms and Visual Indicators Start-up, Pulse flow, Cannula disconnect, Breath rate, Low battery, Battery charge state, General malfunction
Temperature Range Operational Temperature: 41°F to 104°F (5°C to 40°C); Storage Temperature: -4°F to 140°F (-20°C to 60°C)
Altitude Up to 10,000 ft (3,048 m) (Higher altitudes may affect performance.)
Description Catalog Number**
Focus Portable Oxygen Concentrator with US-style power cord        AS078-1
Focus Portable Oxygen Concentrator with European-style power cord          AS078-2
Focus Portable Oxygen Concentrator with Australian-style power cord          AS078-3
Focus Portable Oxygen Concentrator with UK-style power cord           AS078-4
Accessories
AirBelt with battery, AC power supply, and US-style power cord  BT017-1
AirBelt with battery, AC power supply, and European-style power cord  BT017-2
AirBelt with battery, AC power supply, and Australian-style power cord  BT017-3